
NOVEMBER 2022 
 
Tuesday, 1 November 2022 

Melbourne Cup 3 Person Ambrose - 8.30am Shotgun Start 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Thursday, 3 November 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate  
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 5 November 2022 
Monthly Medals Stroke 

Medal of Medal Playoffs Stroke  

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 6 November 2022 
Individual Stableford 

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 7 November 2022 

Bathurst Pro am  
  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 8 November 2022 

1st Rd Foursomes Championships Sponsored by Professionals Bathurst 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Thursday, 10 November 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Saturday, 12 November 2022 
Individual Stableford 
Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday 13 November 2022 
MEN FOURSOMES’ CHAMPIONSHIPS Rd 1 Shot gun (18 Holes) 
Bathurst Golf Challenge Week 4 Starts------------Blayney Open & Forbes Open 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Monday, 14 November 2022 

Individual Stableford + Vets          

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Tuesday, 15 November 2022 

2nd Rd Foursomes Championships Sponsored by Professionals Bathurst 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Thursday, 17 November 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 



  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 19 November 2022 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
 Individual Stableford + 2BBB + Final weekend match play cup 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 20 November 2022 
MEN FOURSOMES’ CHAMPIONSHIPS Rd 2 shot gun (18 Holes) 
Bathurst Golf Challenge Week 5 Starts 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Monday 21 November 2022 
Individual Stableford + Vets at Oberon          

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 22 November 2022 

 Individual Stableford 

--------------------------------------------------------------  
Wednesday, 23 November 2022 

Women's Christmas Party and Presentation Night 6.30pm  
 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Thursday, 24 November 2022 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

 Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 26 November 2022 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 27 November 2022 
Individual + 2BBB Stableford, Dowling Trophy Rd 7 Finals Leeholme Cup 
Bathurst Golf Challenge Week 6 Starts 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Monday, 28 November 2022 

 Individual Stableford + Vets at Duntryleague           

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 29 November 2022 

18 Hole + 9 Hole Stableford 



  

 
 


